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Manage your account online
You can change tariff, see previous bills, make
payments and more at sse.co.uk/my-account

Your electricity
I account number: 62442 9531 6
B
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Here's your final electricity statement (Take contral,it's easier online

. Caronavirus has changed all our lives and we're
For the period: 27 June 2020 to 20 August 2020 working hard to look after all our customers,
Dated: 7 September 2020 To help us do this, please use our website where

- possible at sse,co.uk/my-account
Your previous statement Here's what you can do online:
We owed you £37.45 credit = Submit your meter readings
Your payments, thank you £76.00 credit * Reviewand change Direct Debits
= Review and pay your bill
Balance after your payments £113.45 credit | =« Get answers with our FAQs or webchat
L * Change to a tariff that might suit you better ;
This statement : ‘
Electricity charges £67.62 four actual reading
Total charges this statement £67.62 L N
We've explained your statement in detail over the page... We've based your statement on the above actual
2 . meter reading.
We owe you Why not upgrade to a smart meter? You can see
— " : R how much energy you're using and what it's

We'll refund into your bank account on or soon after 21 September 2020. costing. Plus, they send your meter readings to us

Please don't cancel your Direct Debit before then or your refund will be delayed. = automatically. Find out more at sse.co.uk/smart.

(Thank you
Thank you for being with us. If you change your
. mind, we'd love to have you back.
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Could you pay less?

Your Personal Projection  Our cheapest similar tariff Our cheapest overall tariff

We estimate your Personal Good news - you're already on our By switching to SSE Fix and Fibre v2 (subject
Projection of costs for the next  cheapest Evergreen tariff. We'll let you to limited availability] and paying by Direct
12 months will be £523.29, know at least once a year if this Debit, you could save £26.49 a year.
including VAT and any changes.

discounts. For more
information see overleaf.

As we're now part of the OVO family, we're able to offer you a wider choice of tariff options.

Remember, it might be worth thinking about switching your tariff or supplier. FUEi e fae e
Please note that switching tariffs may involve changing to different terms tariff and the next page for more information
and conditions, so always check first. Prices may increase in future. about how much energy you're using.




